
SMU 772R

Revised Check Items

Parts

700 80

50 250

1000 220

200 580

100 360

800 170

1200 1000

180 560

30 440

200 200

160 240

140 2400

170 850

180 250

120 170

1200 7770

350

150

120

850

120

50

600

35

50

200

2400

1200

40

12595

Labour

1400 750

1400 100

50 850

80

80

80

100

3190

Total Revert 15785 Total Check Items 8620



Grand Total 24405


